
Prosecco Darts Teatro

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Fornasier Luciano (01/3407) 0 0 6 3 6 12 6 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cattai Luca (01/3625) 0 0 6 6 6 8 6 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Miravalles Benett Angelo (01/3715) 0 0 6 8 6 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Geronimo Calvin Abalos (01/3717) 0 0 6 7 2 2 6 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Da Col Devis (01/3589) 0 0 0 0 4 4 6 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Fornasier Luciano 01/3407 18 25 1,39

Cattai Luca 01/3625 18 23 1,28

Miravalles Benett Angelo 01/3715 12 15 1,25

Geronimo Calvin Abalos 01/3717 14 13 0,93

Da Col Devis 01/3589 10 7 0,70

Mutley Black Sheep

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Zambon Emanuele  (01/2696) 4 5 6 6 6 11 6 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dall'Armi Narciso (01/2377) 6 8 6 8 3 2 6 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bon Devis (01/3934) 6 9 0 0 0 0 6 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Modolo Zanchetta Mattia (01/3673) 6 12 6 5 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fedato Federico (01/2374) 0 0 6 6 6 7 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Da Re Henry (01/3420) 2 0 0 0 6 5 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dal Col Vanny (01/2376) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Zambon Emanuele 01/2696 22 37 1,68

Dall'Armi Narciso 01/2377 21 28 1,33

Bon Devis 01/3934 12 22 1,83

Modolo Zanchetta Mattia 01/3673 15 17 1,13

Fedato Federico 01/2374 14 16 1,14

Da Re Henry 01/3420 12 13 1,08

Dal Col Vanny 01/2376 0 0 0,00

Rooster Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Ganassin Devis (01/3981) 6 5 6 11 6 10 6 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Vangelista Nicola (01/3865) 0 0 6 9 6 12 6 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bortolazzo Davide (01/3881) 6 3 4 5 5 6 6 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sirsi Mario (01/3926) 6 7 3 4 0 0 5 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gazzola Vittorio Emanuele (01/4021) 0 0 0 0 6 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lunardon Steven (01/3925) 3 1 2 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bavaresco Michele (01/3440) 3 1 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Ganassin Devis 01/3981 24 33 1,38

Vangelista Nicola 01/3865 18 26 1,44

Bortolazzo Davide 01/3881 21 22 1,05

Sirsi Mario 01/3926 14 14 1,00

Gazzola Vittorio 01/4021 6 10 1,67

Lunardon Steven 01/3925 7 3 0,43

Bavaresco Michele 01/3440 6 2 0,33

Sturmtruppen

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun

Zaia Davide (01/3602) 6 14 6 13 6 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pitasi Massimo (01/3453) 6 11 6 9 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 11

Busatta Riccardo (01/3451) 4 3 6 9 6 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 11

Martini Federico (01/3833) 2 3 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 12

Campalto Nicola (01/3834) 0 0 0 0 6 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Vainieri Marco (01/3531) 6 7 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Serafin Stefano (01/3508) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5

Borsoi Federico (01/3940) 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2

Pulin Alessandro (01/2280) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Zaia Davide 01/3602 18 42 2,33

Pitasi Massimo 01/3453 22 41 1,86

Busatta Riccardo 01/3451 22 32 1,45

Martini Federico 01/3833 10 18 1,80

Campalto Nicola 01/3834 6 11 1,83

Vainieri Marco 01/3531 10 9 0,90

Serafin Stefano 01/3508 4 5 1,25

Borsoi Federico 01/3940 4 3 0,75

Ferracin Gilberto 01/3939 0 0 0,00

Pulin Alessandro 01/2280 0 0 0,00



I Fastidi

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Della Giustina Mirko (01/3463) 6 16 6 16 0 0 5 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bacchin Michele (01/3838) 4 9 4 9 0 0 6 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Faggian Alessandro (01/2932) 4 8 6 12 0 0 5 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Quaggio Nicola (01/3827) 4 11 3 3 0 0 6 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Calzavara Marco (01/3824) 0 0 2 3 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Faggian Tommaso (01/2946) 2 3 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Guiotto Filippo (01/3597) 0 0 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Doro Mirko (01/3680) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lunardelli Alberto (03/1389) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zamuner Francesco (01/3596) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Della Giustina Mirko 01/3463 17 42 2,47

Bacchin Michele 01/3838 14 31 2,21

Faggian Alessandro 01/2932 15 27 1,80

Quaggio Nicola 01/3827 13 26 2,00

Calzavara Marco 01/3824 3 6 2,00

Faggian Tommaso 01/2946 3 4 1,33

Guiotto Filippo 01/3597 3 4 1,33

Doro Mirko 01/3680 0 0 0,00

Lunardelli Alberto 03/1389 2 0 0,00

Zamuner Francesco 01/3596 2 0 0,00

Double One

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Montagner Renato (01/3396) 3 9 0 0 6 14 5 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gagliazzo Nereo (01/3765) 4 10 0 0 0 0 5 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Imeri Imer (01/3723) 4 8 0 0 4 7 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Emilio Nicola (01/3638) 3 8 0 0 2 5 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sartor Federico (01/3554) 0 0 0 0 6 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Serena Claudio (01/3397) 3 6 0 0 3 5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Favero Fabrizio (01/3445) 3 7 0 0 3 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Collodel Stefano (01/3883) 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Luban Manuel (01/3595) 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Vettoretto Gianluca (01/3416) 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Montagner Renato 01/3396 14 32 2,29

Gagliazzo Nereo 01/3765 9 19 2,11

Imeri Imer 01/3723 12 19 1,58

Emilio Nicola 01/3638 9 15 1,67

Sartor Federico 01/3554 6 12 2,00

Serena Claudio 01/3397 7 11 1,57

Favero Fabrizio 01/3445 8 11 1,38

Collodel Stefano 01/3883 2 5 2,50

Luban Manuel 01/3595 1 2 2,00

Vettoretto Gianluca 01/3416 4 2 0,50

Grosso Federico 01/3848 0 0 0,00

Crazy Poppies

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Andretta Christian (01/2921) 3 2 6 17 6 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Stecca Roberta (01/2449) 6 4 6 9 6 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Basso Diego (01/3706) 3 2 6 14 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bazzacco Luca (01/2062) 6 8 3 6 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Foscaro Alberto (01/2948) 3 6 3 2 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Merlo Davide (01/3707) 3 3 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Favaro Cristian (01/3567) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Andretta Christian 01/2921 15 33 2,20

Stecca Roberta 01/2449 18 22 1,22

Basso Diego 01/3706 13 21 1,62

Bazzacco Luca 01/2062 12 17 1,42

Foscaro Alberto 01/2948 9 11 1,22

Merlo Davide 01/3707 5 5 1,00

Favaro Cristian 01/3567 0 0 0,00


